Outdoor LED display solutions
The SLite and DLite are Barco’s outdoor LED display product lines. These products
are durable IP65 rated, available in 2 size formats, and deliver high-resolution,
full color images with unequalled brightness and contrast levels.
Purpose built for life on the road, Barco’s outdoor LED modules form part of a
total rental solution that includes rugged rental structures, sturdy flight cases
as well as a powerful, user-friendly processor, which allows you to have your

D320 input compatibility (modules) S-Video - Composite - YUV - RGB - SDI - HDSDI - Data DVI up to UXGA
Certification UL - CE - TUV Class A
Ordering information
• DLite 7 R9004005
• SLite 10 R9004210
• SLite 14 R9004310
• SLite 22 R9004400
SLite / DLite specifications
Ref.no. R599561 - May 2004
Barco Projection Systems is an ISO 9001 registered company.
The information and data given are typical for the equipment described.